City of Perth

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2021/5199

DA-2021/5230

DA-2021/5260

DA-2021/5301

DA-2021/5319

DA-2021/5320

DA-2021/5323

DA-2021/5325

DA-2021/5336

DA-2021/5342

10

Change of use of portion of ground floor 'Office’ to 'Cafe - Dining' and
associated fit-out works
External refurbishment works to an existing office building

Level 2 foyer resinstatement and new bar space to the Hay Street frontage

Install 1 external sign to entrance of building

Alterations and additions to the existing single storey dwelling
Temporary Sales Office (Business Services) and associated car park,
landscaping and signage

Removal of existing flooring and bi-fold doors and replacement with new
flooring and bi-fold doors

Shopfront alterations and the display of signage for 'Teaholic'

Display of a wall sign for 'Pathfinder Marketing'

Display of wall sign for 'DBM Vircon Making Design Constructible’

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

146-160 Colin Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
1110 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"HIS MAJESTY'S THEATRE"
825-839 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

242 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

7 Constitution Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
110 Plain Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"EQUUS"

Unit 1-216/580 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 8/114 Broadway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
1064 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"WESTRALIA PLAZA"
167 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Approved

Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Development Applications Approved 15/12/2021 - 21/12/2021

15/12/2021
17/12/2021

15/12/2021

20/12/2021
16/12/2021
16/12/2021

15/12/2021

20/12/2021
16/12/2021

16/12/2021

Last run on 22/12/2021 7:25:09 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



