

Development Applications Approved 15/12/2021 - 21/12/2021

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2021/5199	Change of use of portion of ground floor 'Office' to 'Cafe - Dining' and associated fit-out works	146-160 Colin Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	15/12/2021
DA-2021/5230	External refurbishment works to an existing office building	1110 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	17/12/2021
DA-2021/5260	Level 2 foyer resinstatement and new bar space to the Hay Street frontage	"HIS MAJESTY'S THEATRE" 825-839 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved - WAPC	15/12/2021
DA-2021/5301	Install 1 external sign to entrance of building	242 Murray Street Mall PERTH WA 6000	Approved	20/12/2021
DA-2021/5319	Alterations and additions to the existing single storey dwelling	7 Constitution Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	16/12/2021
DA-2021/5320	Temporary Sales Office (Business Services) and associated car park, landscaping and signage	110 Plain Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Recommended Approval to DWA	16/12/2021
DA-2021/5323	Removal of existing flooring and bi-fold doors and replacement with new flooring and bi-fold doors	"EQUUS" Unit 1-216/580 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	15/12/2021
DA-2021/5325	Shopfront alterations and the display of signage for 'Teaholic'	Unit 8/114 Broadway CRAWLEY WA 6009	Approved	20/12/2021
DA-2021/5336	Display of a wall sign for 'Pathfinder Marketing'	1064 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	16/12/2021
DA-2021/5342	Display of wall sign for 'DBM Vircon Making Design Constructible'	"WESTRALIA PLAZA" 167 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	16/12/2021